I ncident Detail Report

Incident Status Closed
Incident Number 22-217555

Incident Information
Incident Type: NO RESPONSE

Priority: ADMINISTRATIVE
Determinant:
Base Response #:

Confirmation #:

Taken By: Stephani McBride
Response Area: RP04B
Disposition: DUP - DUPLICATE

Cancel Reason: LAW - CANCELLED
Incident Status: Closed
Certification:

Longitude: 89135895

MGRS: 16TCM2379379471

Incident Location

Location Name:
Address: S Springfield Ave / Montague Rd

Apartment:

Building:
ROCKFORD, IL 61102

City, State, Zip:

Call Receipt

Caller Name:
Method Received:
Caller Type:

Caller Address:
Caller City, State, Zip: ,

Report Generated: 10/19/2022 11:03:39

Incident Date 10/16/2022 18:40:43

Alarm Level:
Problem:
Agency:
Jurisdiction:
Division:
Battalion:
Response Plan:
Command Ch:
Primary TAC:
Alternate TAC:
Delay Reason:
Latitude:
UTM:

County:
Location Type:

Cross Street:

Tow Provider Area:

Map Reference:

Call Back Phone:
Caller Location:
Caller Apt/Bldg:
Caller County:

911 DUPLICATE CALL
LAW

Rockford PD

RPD D1

RPD D1

42247557
16T 323794 4679472

WINNEBAGO

Rockford
AY30
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Time Stamps

Description Date

Phone Pickup 10/16/2022
1st Key Stroke 10/16/2022
In Pending Queue 10/16/2022
Call Taking Complete 10/16/2022

1st Unit Assigned
1st Unit Enroute
1st Unit Arrived

Incident Under Control

Time Sent to Other CAD

Incident Closed 10/16/2022
ANI/ALI Calls
Time Received Phone Number

Units Assigned

No Units Assigned

Personnel Assigned

No Personnel Assigned

Pre-Scheduled Information

No Pre-Scheduled Information

Special Equipment

No Special Equipment

Transports

No Transports

Transport Legs

No Transport Legs

Comments
Date Time User

10/16/2022  18:41:24 smcbride
10/16/2022  18:41:24 smcbride

10/16/2022  18:41:48 twright

10/16/2022  18:41:51 twright
10/16/2022 18:42:51 mslocum
10/16/2022  18:43:05 twright

Report Generated: 10/19/2022 11:03:39

Time

18:40:39
18:40:39
18:41:24
18:41:29

18:41:29

User

Stephani McBride

Stephani McBride

Address

Type
Response

Response

Response

Response
Response

Response

Confidential

Elapsed Times

Description Time
Received to In Queue 00:00:41
Call Taking 00:00:46

In Queue To 1st Assign

Call Received to 1st Assign

Assigned to 1st Enroute

Enroute to 1st Arrived

Incident Duration 00:00:50

City
RCFR

Comment

[1] Incident linked to [LAW] [22-217554]

[2] 2 veh accident, my caller not involved, truck vs suv, unk inj
[Shared]

(3] cALL FROV I D IT 1S
3 VEHICLE ACCIDENT [Shared]

[4] [LAW] has closed their incident [22-217556]
[5] 2514 DIRECT [Shared]

[6] ANOTHER CALLER FROM | ) UST PASSERBY
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NOTHING NEW TO ADD. [Shared]

10/16/2022  18:43:08 twright Response [7] [LAW] has closed their incident [22-217557]

10/16/2022  18:44:40 mslocum Response 81 I A VING [Shared]

10/16/2022  18:44:57 mslocum Response [91 2c1s I (Shared]

10/16/2022  18:45:.05 USDD Response [10] Dispatch Alert successful: Station(s) RKHQ,RK6; Radio(s)
[Shared]

10/16/2022  18:45:39 TTMSInterface Response (11 Response was attached to the incident.
[Shared]

10/16/2022  18:46:06 TTMSInterface Response (22 R < sponse was attached to the incident.
[Shared]

10/16/2022  18:50:44 TTMSInterface Response (3] I Response was attached

to the incident. [Shared]

10/16/2022 18:51:10 mslocum Response [14]
‘Shared]

10/16/2022  18:52:46 mslocum Response (15 I (Shared]
10/16/2022  18:54:18 mwhiting Response [16]
Shared]

10/16/2022 18:56:53 mslocum Response [17] Secondary Location for 2B52: Swedish American Hospital (High

Rise), 1401 E STATE ST,ROCKFORD, IL 61104. [Shared]
10/16/2022  18:57:52 mwhiting Response eI (Shared)
10/16/2022 19:01:52 nwise Response [19] 2T10 ENRT NOT SIGNED ON [Shared]
10/16/2022  19:02:35 nwise Response [20] ** DARREL'S TOWING ENRT FOR A LIST ** [Shared]
10/16/2022 19:05:12 mwhiting Response [21] [FIRE] has closed their incident [2022-039060]
10/16/2022 19:10:25 nwise Response [22] Backed up 2C18 with 2T10 [Shared]
10/16/2022  19:16:31 mslocum Response [23] Requested Case Number(s) issued for Incident #[22-217554],

Jurisdiction: Rockford PD. Case Number(s): RP22-028006. requested
by 2C18. [Shared]

10/16/2022  19:22:14 TTMSInterface Response [24] /asor I - - s ponse was
attached to the incident. [Shared]

10/16/2022  19:28:08 nwise Response 25 I Shared]

10/16/2022  19:35:21 TTMSInterface Response [26] Records Check I R<sponse
was attached to the incident. [Shared]

10/16/2022  19:35:26 TTMSInterface Response 271 /R - s onse was
attached to the incident. [Shared]

10/16/2022  19:36:05 TTMSInterface Response [28] Records Checki - s onse
was attached to the incident. [Shared]

10/16/2022  20:05:00 nwise Response [29] PARSONS TOW REDIRECTED TO ED WRECKER'S VIA PHONE TREE
FOR PARSON'S TX/815 874 7100. ADVISED OF TOW BY REQ AND ENRT.
[Shared]

10/16/2022  20:08:58 mslocum Response [30] Backed up 2T10 with 2B50 [Shared]

10/16/2022 20:38:00 mslocum Response [31] Secondary Location for 2B50: Winnebago County Criminal Justice
Center (High Rise), 650 W STATE ST,ROCKFORD, IL 61102. [Shared]

10/16/2022  20:47:58 nwise Response [32] 2T10,SUP RPT & REG [Shared]

Address Changes

No Address Changes

Priority Changes

No Priority Changes

Transport Changes
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No Transport Changes

Transport Priority Changes

No Transport Priority Changes

Alarm Level Changes

No Alarm Level Changes

Activity Log

Date Time
10/16/2022 18:41:08
10/16/2022 18:41:24
10/16/2022 18:41:24
10/16/2022 18:41:29
Edit Log

Date Time
10/16/2022  18:40:39
10/16/2022  18:40:39
10/16/2022  18:40:39
10/16/2022 18:40:44
10/16/2022  18:40:45
10/16/2022  18:40:45
10/16/2022  18:40:45

Unit

Field
Call_Back_Phone

Agency Name

Call Back Phone

Address

Longitude

Latitude

City

Report Generated: 10/19/2022 11:03:39

Activity Location

Problem Nature

ANI/ALI Statistics

Linked Incident

Cancel Response S Springfield Ave /

Montague Rd

Changed Changed
From To
LAW
(Blank) spring/mon
0 89135895
0 42247557
ROCKFORD

Reason

(Response
Viewer)

(Response
Viewer)

(Response
Viewer)

New Entry

Entry
Selected/R
eturned
from
Geolocato
r

Entry
Selected/R
eturned
from
Geolocato
r

Updated
City

Log Entry

Incident problem nature changed
from <Blank>to 911 DUPLICATE
CALL~LAW

INT Insert:Oct 16 2022 18:40:39 /
INT SendNP:Oct 16 2022
18:40:39 / WS RecvNP:Oct 16
2022 18:40:39 / WS Process:Oct
16 2022 18:41:24

Incident link created from [LAW]
Inc # [22-217554]

Cancellation Reason: LAW -
CANCELLED, Response
Disposition: DUP - DUPLICATE

User

smcbride

smcbride

smcbride

smcbride

Table Workstation User

Response_Master_Incident  CT4CITY smcbride
Incident CT4CITY smcbride
Incident CTACITY smcbride
Response_Master_Incident  CT4CITY smcbride
Response_Master_Incident  CT4CITY smcbride
Response_Master_Incident  CT4CITY smcbride
Response_Master_Incident  CT4CITY smcbride
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10/16/2022

10/16/2022

10/16/2022

10/16/2022

10/16/2022

10/16/2022

10/16/2022

10/16/2022

10/16/2022
10/16/2022

10/16/2022

10/16/2022

10/16/2022

10/16/2022

10/16/2022

10/16/2022

10/16/2022

10/16/2022

10/16/2022

10/16/2022

10/16/2022

10/16/2022

10/16/2022

18:40:45

18:40:45

18:40:45

18:40:45

18:40:45

18:40:45

18:40:45

18:41:08

18:41:08
18:41:08

18:41:08

18:41:08

18:41:16

18:41:19

18:41:20

18:41:20

18:41:20

18:41:20

18:41:20

18:41:20

18:41:20

18:41:20

18:41:20

Address

ResponsePlanType

Response_Area

Battalion

Division

Jurisdiction

Map Info

Incident_Type

Priority_Number

Priority_Description

ResponsePlanType

Problem

Caller_Name

Address

Response_Area

ResponsePlanType

Address

City

Latitude

Longitude

Battalion

Division

Jurisdiction

Report Generated: 10/19/2022 11:03:39

spring/mon S Springfield

Ave /

Montague Rd

0 0

RP04B

RPD D1

RPD D1

Rockford PD

AY30

NO

RESPONSE
0 6

ADMINISTRA

TIVE
0

o

911
DUPLICATE
CALL

S Springfield
Ave /
Montagu

RPO4B

S Springfield
Ave /
Montague Rd

o
o

S Springfield
Ave /
Montagu

S Springfield
Ave /

ROCKFORD

0 42247557

0 89135895

RPD D1

RPD D1

Rockford PD

Montague Rd

Entry
Selected/R
eturned
from
Geolocato
r

(Response
Viewer)
(Response
Viewer)

(Response
Viewer)

(Response
Viewer)
(Response
Viewer)
(Response
Viewer)

(Response
Viewer)

(Response
Viewer)

(Response
Viewer)

(Response
Viewer)

Address
Change

(Response
Viewer)

(Response
Viewer)

Change
Verified

Updated
City
Change
Verified

Change
Verified

(Response
Viewer)

(Response
Viewer)

(Response
Viewer)

Response_Master_Incident

Response_Master_Incident

Response_Master_Incident

Response_Master_Incident

Response_Master_Incident

Response_Master_Incident

Incident

Response_Master_Incident

Response_Master_Incident

Response_Master_Incident

Response_Master_Incident

Response_Master_Incident

Response_Master_Incident

Response_Master_Incident

Response_Master_Incident

Response_Master_Incident

Response_Master_Incident

Response_Master_Incident

Response_Master_Incident

Response_Master_Incident

Response_Master_Incident

Response_Master_Incident

Response_Master_Incident

CT4CITY

CT4CITY

CT4CITY

CT4CITY

CT4CITY

CT4CITY

CT4CITY

CT4CITY

CT4CITY
CT4CITY

CT4CITY

CT4CITY

CT4CITY

CT4CITY

CT4CITY

CT4CITY

CT4CITY

CT4CITY

CT4CITY

CT4CITY

CT4CITY

CT4CITY

CT4CITY

smcbride

smcbride

smcbride

smcbride

smcbride

smcbride

smcbride

smcbride

smcbride

smcbride

smcbride

smcbride

smcbride

smcbride

smcbride

smcbride

smcbride

smcbride

smcbride

smcbride

smcbride

smcbride

smcbride
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10/16/2022  18:45:05 Unread Comment  False True (Response Incident SV19029 SV19029M¢
Viewer) oS

Custom Time Stamps

No Custom Time Stamps

Custom Data Fields

No Custom Data Fields

Case Number

No Case Numbers

Attachments
No Attachments

Dispositions

Date Time Unit Disposition User

10/16/2022  18:41:29 DUP - DUPLICATE Stephani McBride

Supplemental Person

No Supplemental Persons

Supplemental Property

No Supplemental Property

Supplement Vehicle

No Supplemental Vehicles

Supplemental Weapon

No Supplemental Weapons
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