Incident Detail Report

Incident Status Closed Incident Number 22-217555

Incident Date 10/16/2022 18:40:43

Incident Information

Incident Type: NO RESPONSE Alarm Level:

Priority: ADMINISTRATIVE Problem: 911 DUPLICATE CALL

Determinant: Agency: LAW

Base Response #: Jurisdiction: Rockford PD RPD D1 Division: Confirmation #:

Taken By: Stephani McBride **Battalion:** RPD D1

RP04B Response Area: Response Plan:

Disposition: **DUP - DUPLICATE Command Ch:** LAW - CANCELLED **Cancel Reason: Primary TAC:**

Incident Status: Closed **Alternate TAC:** Certification: **Delay Reason:**

Longitude: 89135895 Latitude: 42247557

MGRS: 16TCM2379379471 UTM: 16T 323794 4679472

Incident Location

Caller City, State, Zip: ,

Location Name: County: WINNEBAGO

Address: S Springfield Ave / Montague Rd **Location Type:**

Apartment: **Cross Street:**

Tow Provider Area: Building: Map Reference: AY30

ROCKFORD, IL 61102 City, State, Zip:

Call Receipt

Caller Name: Call Back Phone: Method Received: **Caller Location:**

Caller Apt/Bldg: Caller Type:

Caller Address: Caller County:

Report Generated: 10/19/2022 11:03:39 Page 1 of 6

Rockford

Time Stamps	Data	= :		Elapsed Times	T
Description	Date	Time	User	Description	Time
Phone Pickup	10/16/2022	18:40:39		Received to In Queue	00:00:41
1st Key Stroke	10/16/2022	18:40:39		Call Taking	00:00:46
In Pending Queue	10/16/2022	18:41:24		In Queue To 1st Assign	
Call Taking Complete	10/16/2022	18:41:29	Stephani McBride	Call Received to 1st Assign	
1st Unit Assigned				Assigned to 1st Enroute	
1st Unit Enroute				Enroute to 1st Arrived	
1st Unit Arrived				Incident Duration	00:00:50
Incident Under Control					
Time Sent to Other CAD					
Incident Closed	10/16/2022	18:41:29	Stephani McBride		

ANI/ALI Calls

Time Received Phone Number Address City
10/16/2022 6:40 PM RCFR

Units Assigned
No Units Assigned

Personnel Assigned

No Personnel Assigned

Pre-Scheduled Information

No Pre-Scheduled Information

Special Equipment

No Special Equipment

Transports

No Transports

Transport Legs

No Transport Legs

Comments

Date	Time	User	Туре	Confidential	Comment
10/16/2022	18:41:24	smcbride	Response		[1] Incident linked to [LAW] [22-217554]
10/16/2022	18:41:24	smcbride	Response		[2] 2 veh accident, my caller not involved, truck vs suv, unk inj [Shared]
10/16/2022	18:41:48	twright	Response		[3] CALL FROM ADV IT IS 3 VEHICLE ACCIDENT [Shared]
10/16/2022	18:41:51	twright	Response		[4] [LAW] has closed their incident [22-217556]
10/16/2022	18:42:51	mslocum	Response		[5] 2S14 DIRECT [Shared]
10/16/2022	18:43:05	twright	Response		[6] ANOTHER CALLER FROM

				NOTHING NEW TO ADD. [Shared]
10/16/2022	18:43:08	twright	Response	[7] [LAW] has closed their incident [22-217557]
10/16/2022	18:44:40	mslocum	Response	[8] HAVING [Shared]
10/16/2022	18:44:57	mslocum	Response	[9] 2C18 [Shared]
10/16/2022	18:45:05	USDD	Response	[10] Dispatch Alert successful: Station(s) RKHQ,RK6; Radio(s) [Shared]
10/16/2022	18:45:39	TTMSInterface	Response	[11 Response was attached to the incident. [Shared]
10/16/2022	18:46:06	TTMSInterface	Response	[12 Response was attached to the incident. [Shared]
10/16/2022	18:50:44	TTMSInterface	Response	[13] Response was attached to the incident. [Shared]
10/16/2022	18:51:10	mslocum	Response	[14] Shared]
10/16/2022	18:52:46	mslocum	Response	[15] [Shared]
10/16/2022	18:54:18	mwhiting	Response	[16] Shared]
10/16/2022	18:56:53	mslocum	Response	[17] Secondary Location for 2B52: Swedish American Hospital (High Rise), 1401 E STATE ST,ROCKFORD, IL 61104. [Shared]
10/16/2022	18:57:52	mwhiting	Response	[18] * [Shared]
10/16/2022	19:01:52	nwise	Response	[19] 2T10 ENRT NOT SIGNED ON [Shared]
10/16/2022	19:02:35	nwise	Response	[20] ** DARREL'S TOWING ENRT FOR A LIST ** [Shared]
10/16/2022	19:05:12	mwhiting	Response	[21] [FIRE] has closed their incident [2022-039060]
10/16/2022	19:10:25	nwise	Response	[22] Backed up 2C18 with 2T10 [Shared]
10/16/2022	19:16:31	mslocum	Response	[23] Requested Case Number(s) issued for Incident #[22-217554], Jurisdiction: Rockford PD. Case Number(s): RP22-028006. requested by 2C18. [Shared]
10/16/2022	19:22:14	TTMSInterface	Response	[24] /QSOP Response was attached to the incident. [Shared]
10/16/2022	19:28:08	nwise	Response	[25] [Shared]
10/16/2022	19:35:21	TTMSInterface	Response	[26] Records Check Response Response was attached to the incident. [Shared]
10/16/2022	19:35:26	TTMSInterface	Response	[27] / Response was attached to the incident. [Shared]
10/16/2022	19:36:05	TTMSInterface	Response	[28] Records Check Response was attached to the incident. [Shared]
10/16/2022	20:05:00	nwise	Response	[29] PARSONS TOW REDIRECTED TO ED WRECKER'S VIA PHONE TREE FOR PARSON'S TX/815 874 7100. ADVISED OF TOW BY REQ AND ENRT. [Shared]
10/16/2022	20:08:58	mslocum	Response	[30] Backed up 2T10 with 2B50 [Shared]
10/16/2022	20:38:00	mslocum	Response	[31] Secondary Location for 2B50: Winnebago County Criminal Justice Center (High Rise), 650 W STATE ST,ROCKFORD, IL 61102. [Shared]
10/16/2022	20:47:58	nwise	Response	[32] 2T10 ,SUP RPT & REG [Shared]

Address Changes

No Address Changes

Priority Changes

No Priority Changes

Transport Changes

Report Generated: 10/19/2022 11:03:39

No Transport Changes

Transport Priority Changes

No Transport Priority Changes

Alarm Level Changes

No Alarm Level Changes

Activity Lo	og Time	Unit	Activity	Location	Log Entry	User
10/16/2022	18:41:08		Problem Nature		Incident problem nature changed from <blank> to 911 DUPLICATE CALL~LAW</blank>	smcbride
10/16/2022	18:41:24		ANI/ALI Statistics		INT Insert:Oct 16 2022 18:40:39 / INT SendNP:Oct 16 2022 18:40:39 / WS RecvNP:Oct 16 2022 18:40:39 / WS Process:Oct 16 2022 18:41:24	smcbride
10/16/2022	18:41:24		Linked Incident		Incident link created from [LAW] Inc # [22-217554]	smcbride
10/16/2022	18:41:29		Cancel Response	S Springfield Ave / Montague Rd	Cancellation Reason: LAW - CANCELLED, Response Disposition: DUP - DUPLICATE	smcbride

Log
-05

			Changed	Changed				
Date	Time	Field	From	То	Reason	Table	Workstation	User
10/16/2022	18:40:39	Call_Back_Phone			(Response Viewer)	Response_Master_Incident	CT4CITY	smcbride
10/16/2022	18:40:39	Agency Name	_	LAW	(Response Viewer)	Incident	CT4CITY	smcbride
10/16/2022	18:40:39	Call Back Phone			(Response Viewer)	Incident	CT4CITY	smcbride
10/16/2022	18:40:44	Address	(Blank)	spring/mon	New Entry	Response_Master_Incident	CT4CITY	smcbride
10/16/2022	18:40:45	Longitude	0	89135895	Entry Selected/R eturned from GeoLocato r	Response_Master_Incident	CT4CITY	smcbride
10/16/2022	18:40:45	Latitude	0	42247557	Entry Selected/R eturned from GeoLocato r	Response_Master_Incident	CT4CITY	smcbride
10/16/2022	18:40:45	City		ROCKFORD	Updated City	Response_Master_Incident	CT4CITY	smcbride

10/16/2022	18:40:45	Address	spring/mon	S Springfield Ave / Montague Rd	Entry Selected/R eturned from GeoLocato r	Response_Master_Incident	CT4CITY	smcbride
10/16/2022	18:40:45	ResponsePlanType	0	0	(Response Viewer)	Response_Master_Incident	CT4CITY	smcbride
10/16/2022	18:40:45	Response_Area		RP04B	(Response Viewer)	Response_Master_Incident	CT4CITY	smcbride
10/16/2022	18:40:45	Battalion		RPD D1	(Response Viewer)	Response_Master_Incident	CT4CITY	smcbride
10/16/2022	18:40:45	Division		RPD D1	(Response Viewer)	Response_Master_Incident	CT4CITY	smcbride
10/16/2022	18:40:45	Jurisdiction		Rockford PD	(Response Viewer)	Response_Master_Incident	CT4CITY	smcbride
10/16/2022	18:40:45	Map Info		AY30	(Response Viewer)	Incident	CT4CITY	smcbride
10/16/2022	18:41:08	Incident_Type		NO RESPONSE	(Response Viewer)	Response_Master_Incident	CT4CITY	smcbride
10/16/2022	18:41:08	Priority_Number	0	6		Response_Master_Incident	CT4CITY	smcbride
10/16/2022	18:41:08	Priority_Description		ADMINISTRA TIVE		Response_Master_Incident	CT4CITY	smcbride
10/16/2022	18:41:08	ResponsePlanType	0	0	(Response Viewer)	Response_Master_Incident	CT4CITY	smcbride
10/16/2022	18:41:08	Problem		911 DUPLICATE CALL	(Response Viewer)	Response_Master_Incident	CT4CITY	smcbride
10/16/2022	18:41:16	Caller_Name			(Response Viewer)	Response_Master_Incident	CT4CITY	smcbride
10/16/2022	18:41:19	Address	S Springfield Ave / Montague Rd	S Springfield Ave / Montagu	Address Change	Response_Master_Incident	CT4CITY	smcbride
10/16/2022	18:41:20	Response_Area		RP04B	(Response Viewer)	Response_Master_Incident	CT4CITY	smcbride
10/16/2022	18:41:20	ResponsePlanType	0	0	(Response Viewer)	Response_Master_Incident	CT4CITY	smcbride
10/16/2022	18:41:20	Address	S Springfield Ave / Montagu	S Springfield Ave / Montague Rd	Change Verified	Response_Master_Incident	CT4CITY	smcbride
10/16/2022	18:41:20	City		ROCKFORD	Updated City	Response_Master_Incident	CT4CITY	smcbride
10/16/2022	18:41:20	Latitude	0	42247557	Change Verified	Response_Master_Incident	CT4CITY	smcbride
10/16/2022	18:41:20	Longitude	0	89135895	Change Verified	Response_Master_Incident	CT4CITY	smcbride
10/16/2022	18:41:20	Battalion		RPD D1	(Response Viewer)	Response_Master_Incident	CT4CITY	smcbride
10/16/2022	18:41:20	Division		RPD D1	(Response Viewer)	Response_Master_Incident	CT4CITY	smcbride
10/16/2022	18:41:20	Jurisdiction		Rockford PD	(Response Viewer)	Response_Master_Incident	CT4CITY	smcbride

10/16/2022 18:45:05 Unread Comment False True (Response Incident SV19029 SV19029MS Viewer) OS

Custom Time Stamps

No Custom Time Stamps

Custom Data Fields

No Custom Data Fields

Case Number

No Case Numbers

Attachments

No Attachments

Dispositions

Date Time Unit Disposition User

10/16/2022 18:41:29 DUP - DUPLICATE Stephani McBride

Supplemental Person

No Supplemental Persons

Supplemental Property

No Supplemental Property

Supplement Vehicle

No Supplemental Vehicles

Supplemental Weapon

No Supplemental Weapons